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UIL REGION 3 MUSIC 
CALENDAR 2019-20 

 
 
Wednesday, October 16  1A-3A-5A Marching (Mesquite Memorial) 

Monday, October 21   Rain Date – 1A-3A-5A Marching (Mesquite Memorial)   

Wednesday, October 23  2A-4A-6A Marching (Mesquite Memorial) 

Saturday, October 26   Area Marching (3A-5A)  (Area C 5A – Mesquite Memorial) 

Monday, October 28   Rain Date – Area C Marching (5A) (Mesquite Memorial) 

Tuesday, October 29   Rain Date – 2A-4A-6A Marching (Mesquite Memorial) 

Mon-Tues-Wed, November 4-5-6 State Marching (1A-3A-5A) (Alamodome San Antonio)  

Saturday, January 25   Orchestra/Guitar S&E (North Garland HS) 

Saturday, February 1   Band S&E (Mesquite HS/North Garland HS) 

Saturday, February 8   Choir/Piano S&E (West Mesquite) 

Tues-Wed-Thurs, Feb. 25-26-27 High School Orchestra C/SR (John Horn HS) 

Tues-Wed, March 3-4   1A-2A-3A-4A Band C/SR (Canton HS) 

Wed-Thurs, March 4-5  Middle School Orchestra C/SR (JJ Pearce HS) 

March 23-27    Protected Week for Academics/OAP (No HS Music Contests) 

Tues-Wed, March 24-25  Middle School Choir Zone 2 C/SR (_____________________)  

Thurs-Fri, March 26-27  Middle School Band Zone 2 C/SR (_____________________)  

Tues-Wed, March 31-Apr 1  MS Band Zone 1 C/SR (Canton HS) 

Tues-Wed, March 31-Apr 1  Middle School Band Zone 3 C/SR (JJ Pearce HS) 

Tues-Wed, March 31-Apr 1  3A-4A-5A Choir C/SR (North Forney HS) 

Thurs-Fri, April 2-3   Middle School Choir Zone 1 C/SR (_____________________)  

Wed-Thurs-Fri, April 15-16-17 6A Choir C/SR (____________________) 

Tues-Wed-Thurs, April 21-22-23 6A Band C/SR (Richardson HS) 

Wed-Thurs, April 22-23  5A Band C/SR (Poteet HS) 

 

*Middle School Choir Zone 1 – Mesquite, Richardson 

*Middle School Choir Zone 2 – Garland & all other districts 

*Middle School Band Zone 2 – Garland, Forney, Royse City, Greenville, Terrell, Kaufman 

*Middle School Band Zone 3 – Mesquite, Richardson 

 


